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OFF 18:11:15 Mr.B.G.Hislop Stuart Tighe N
SPBook: 138Trap 4 Sampled By GBGB Sampling Officer

OFF 18:29:12 Mr.D.J.Atkinson Samantha Atkinson N
SPBook: 127Trap 6 Sampled By GBGB Sampling Officer

OFF 18:46:20 Mr.M.Sanders Ken Kennedy N
SPBook: 127Traps 3 & 4 Sampled By GBGB Sampling Officer

OFF 19:04:22 BW Racing Stuart Tighe N
SPBook: 128Trap 2 Sampled By GBGB Sampling Officer

STAR PELAW Meeting 143
RACE RESULTS Thursday, 26 March 2026
Fine Evening Course: Normal to Fast
Race 1 18.11 435m Flat (A3) 1st £130, Others £50 Total £380 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)

Welcome to Star Pelaw Stakes
Racing under the rules of the Greyhound Board of Great Britain

CORNERSTONE 2 5.45 1111 1st 4¼ EP,RlsToMid,LedRunUp 27.3 4/1 26.01
Toonrlee 6 5.77 6422 2nd 4¼ StumbledStart,Wide,RanOn 32.6 7/4F 26.36
Baby Cupcakes 1 5.59 2233 3rd 5¾ Rails,ClearRun 29.5 11/4 26.47
Fruity Ner Ner 3 5.60 4344 4th 10½ Middle,Bumped1 30.0 9/4 26.85
Fruity Bets 5 5.57 3555 5th 12½ Wide,Bumped1 26.8 11/2 27.01
Caseys Oisin 4 5.64 5666 6th Dis Bumped&Fell1 36.2 10/1 30.01

Race 2 18.29 435m Flat (A5) 1st £120, Others £40 Total £280 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)
Bet On Course with Star Sports Stakes

CASEYS BARBRA 4 5.69 5543 1st 1½ BmpRunUp,RnOn,LdRunIn 28.4 9/4 26.57
Bogger Cutie 2 5.61 2234 2nd 1½ RailsToMid,RanOn 30.9 7/2 26.69
Tickity Tilly 1 5.63 3322 3rd 2¾ Rails,HandyFrom3 28.5 6/5F 26.80
Kirstiethepenter 6 5.56 1111 4th 3½ EP,Wide,LedToRunIn 29.0 6/1 26.85
Glenbowen Mabel 5 5.64 4455 5th 5¾ Middle,BmpRunUp 28.2 6/1 27.04
Vacant 3

Race 3 18.46 435m Flat (A5) 1st £120, Others £40 Total £280 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)
Star Sports #BettingPeople Interview Stakes

GURTNARA JAX 4 5.58 1111 1st 2 EP,Middle,ALed 34.1 5/2 26.35
Bogger Dewie 1 5.74 4222 2nd 2 Rails,RanOn 29.2 10/3 26.52
Burgess Siun 5 5.71 3433 3rd 5 Middle,SltCrd3 27.0 4/5F 26.75
Headford Astrid 2 5.67 2344 4th 9¾ RailsToMid,MvdOff¼ 27.5 10/1 27.14
Krakatoa Lava 3 5.72 5555 5th 11½ LackedEPace,Middle 29.1 8/1 27.27
Vacant 6

Race 4 19.04 245m Flat (D1) 1st £150, Others £60 Total £390 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)
Bet Online with starsports.bet Stakes

TREVORS STAR 4 1-1- 1st ½ QAw,ALed,Middle 23.8 9/2 14.56
Tickets Outlaw 2 2-2- 2nd ½ EP,RailsToMid,AHandy 31.4 5/6F 14.60
Caseys Dylan 3 3-3- 3rd 3¼ Mid,ClearRun 33.3 9/4 14.83
Basher 6 4-4- 4th 4¼ Wide,ClearRun 35.4 10/1 14.91
Blackstone Dani 5 5-5- 5th 5½ SAw,Wide 30.7 11/2 15.01
Vacant 1

 

OFF 19:24:12 Mr.G.A.Foot Glenn Foot +5
SPBook: 132Traps 1 & 2 Sampled By GBGB Sampling Officer

OFF 19:42:15 Mr.A.Todd,Mr.G.Todd,Mr.N.Todd Ross Miller +10
SPBook: 124

Withdrawals: Portman Blue - NnArrvl

OFF 19:58:10 Mr.K.A.Kennedy Ken Kennedy +10
SPBook: 120

Withdrawals: Caseys Gaston - NnArrvl

OFF 20:16:15 Mr.D.Green Stuart Tighe +10
SPBook: 118

Withdrawals: Violets Girl - NnArrvl

Race 5 19.24 245m Flat (D4) 1st £110, Others £40 Total £270 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)
Star Sports Loves Greyhound Racing Stakes

LOUGHSIDE ROISIN 4 1-1- 1st 8 QAw,Middle,ALed 26.7 1/1F 14.87
Rocking Skye 3 4-2- 2nd 8 Crowded1,Rails 25.5 7/1 15.51
Gambrinus Uno 2 3-4- 3rd 11½ Rails,BadlyCrowded1 31.7 6/4 15.80
The Old Ole Tale 5 2-5- 4th 12¾ EP,StruckInto1 31.8 7/1 15.89
Syds Lad 1 5-3- 5th 13¾ SAw,Rails 28.1 5/1 15.98
Vacant 6

Race 6 19.42 435m Flat (A3) 1st £130, Others £50 Total £280 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £20)
Star Sports for Best Betting Shop Experience Stakes

TODDYS RAVEN 1 5.42 1111 1st 6¾ QAw,Rails,SoonClear 26.6 5/4F 25.65
Shanahee Roxy 4 5.67 3222 2nd 6¾ Middle,ClearRun 27.7 3/1 26.20
Untold Kuna 2 5.65 2343 3rd 11¾ Rails,SltCrd1 35.1 6/1 26.59
Ainster Jim 6 5.72 4434 4th 12¾ SAw,Wide 35.6 6/4 26.68
Vacant 3
Vacant 5

Race 7 19.58 435m Flat (A7) 1st £110, Others £40 Total £230 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £20)
Star Sports Greyhound Family Stakes

SOCIETY SCARY 5 5.55 1111 1st ½ MidToWide,ALed 25.1 5/2 26.67
Caseys Babs 3 5.64 2222 2nd ½ RanOn,ChlNrLn 28.4 10/11F 26.71
Crafty San Siro 6 5.79 4333 3rd 4¾ SAw,MidToWide,ClrRun 31.6 11/4 27.05
Playing Nice 1 5.70 3444 4th 7 Rails,FcdTCk2 24.5 7/1 27.24
Vacant 4
Vacant 2

Race 8 20.16 435m Flat (A6) 1st £115, Others £40 Total £235 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £20)
Star Sports We Believe in Bookmaking Stakes

ABBEYSIDE ENDA 4 5.57 2211 1st ¾ LedFrom3 29.0 15/8 26.46
Tommys Ina 1 5.57 1122 2nd ¾ Rails,LedFrom1-3 22.4 10/11F 26.52
Brynoffa Bee 3 5.61 3333 3rd 3½ RailsToMiddle,ClrRun 26.7 6/1 26.75
Mid Tipp Franky 6 5.67 4444 4th 4 SAw,Wide 33.2 5/1 26.78
Vacant 5
Vacant 2
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OFF 20:34:27 Mr.R.J.Hockaday,Mr.K.J.Walker John Watson +10
SPBook: 135

Prize money totals £2915 of which £235 contributed by the BGRF.

STAR PELAW Meeting 143
RACE RESULTS Thursday, 26 March 2026
Fine Evening Course: Normal to Fast
Race 9 20.34 435m Flat (A2) 1st £140, Others £60 Total £440 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)

Bet Sports and Aways with Star Sports On Course Stakes

MEENAGH MILAN 3 5.50 2111 1st 2¼ MsdBrk,EP,LedFr1 33.7 10/11F 25.97
Wonderful Dolce 2 5.47 1223 2nd 2¼ QAw,Rails,Led-1 25.9 7/1 26.16
Please Nancy 1 5.59 6332 3rd 3 SAw,Rails,RanOn 26.5 14/1 26.21
Wheatsheaf Star 4 5.50 3544 4th 3¾ EP,Disp-1,Middle 27.1 9/2 26.28
Santas Bugatti 6 5.54 4655 5th 7¼ MidToWide,Crowded1 30.3 5/1 26.56
Jaydee Baby 5 5.56 5466 6th 9 Middle,Crowded2 32.4 5/2 26.69

 


